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Event-No. 13

25m Breaststroke Women
Heat 1 (09:15)

Lane Name
2 Nela Lena Balsewicz
3 Mette Treplin
4 Nora Bringert
5 Marlene Herdling
6 Pernille Dyrehauge Storm

Heat 2 (09:16)

Ellen Bisgaard Jeppesen
Paula Ulrich

Zoe Miiller

Emma Angolini

Zoe Kaiser

Pia Wurz

Marlene Riihle
Emilia Waizmann
Emma Schmidt
Maria Gydesen Reck

3 (09:17)

Lea Nitsche
Emma Luisa Rach
Nele Obst
Lindsay Komar
Matilda Rietschel
Elise Zinnert
Enna Fiona Golldack
Lani Riediger
Fenja Tenelsen
Klara Behrendt

t4 (09:18)

Svea Schulz

Kiara Lau

Hannah Wurz
Rike Kihn

Margot Schumann
Theresa Einbock
Lore Kopetschke
Leni Herzog

Lina Waldenburger
Alexa Lienert

Heat 5 (09:18)

Henni Tampe

Vera Stenmann Damgaard
Vasilisa Khramkov
Rieke Kriiger
Emilia Felsch
Ingrid Lampke
Josefine Miiller
Yola Maertens
Johanna Gerlach
Christine Ravnkilde
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9 oNOUAWNRO

CONGOCUAPWNEO

YoB
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

NAT Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER Preetzer TSV

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER TSV Westerland

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER Preetzer TSV

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)
GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

DEN Swim Team Odense

GER TSV Westerland

GER SV Wiking Kiel

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TSV Westerland

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

09:15

Entry Time

29.32

24.94
23.00
22.76
22.27
21.92
22.21
22.44
22.87
23.18
26.52

20.65
19.95
19.48
18.22
17.60
17.93
18.89
19.67
20.10
21.50

20.26
19.93
19.45
18.00
17.48
17.67
18.75
19.60
20.04
21.31

20.23
19.86
19.11
18.00
16.81
17.64
18.61
19.55
20.00
20.75
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Continue Event-No. 13 (25m Breaststroke Women)

Heat 6 (09:19)

Lane Name

Maja Just Danielsen
Milla Garn

Elena Antunez Ruiz
Martina Gallego Millan
Amalie @gendahl
Nikola Chodubska
Anna Vaupell

Signe Hestbech
Stina Elise Sgrensen
Sille Holm-Nissen

t7 (09:20)

Nora Nilsson

Vera Luna Alstrup-Lopez
Lara Viig Seitzberg

Stella Weber

Kira Prud

Alberte Oldenborg Pedersen
Nina Nielsen

Daria Crina Aparascai

t8 (09:21)
Frieda Rudolph
Emily Karla Bienert
Ellie Hagstrom
Nele Behnert

Sofie Juhl Hansen
Mia Kading

Ida Lippert

Emely Simon

Nela Kempe
Marlene Maier

t9 (09:22)
Celina Marie Bach
Ella Raspé

Saskia Heinzel
Mathilda Hanske
Carlota Mena Orozco
Felicia Teta
Louisa Meyer
Lavinia Weidauer
Lenya Schaumann
Madita Grewin

Heat 10 (09:23)
Pia Herold

Julie Johnsen
Helene Wolff
Fiona Juderjahn
Isabella Dewerne
Leni Klukas

Luise Adelt
Laerke Lykke-Kjeldsen
Amalie Sgrensen
Lilly Naumann

t11 (09:24)
Hanna Ebbecke
Lucinda Buss
Berenike Heisinger
Yeva Arystokleieva
Elodie Miinch
Klara Wenke

Tia Nico Schmidt
Milana Saptefrat

CONOCUIPWNEO

He
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CONGOCUA,WNREO
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YoB
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NAT Team

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub
DEN Bov IF

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub

SWE Simklubben Triton

DEN Frem Odense

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Aars Svgmmeklub

DEN Rgdding Svemmeklub

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub

GER Ratzeburger SV von 1862

GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER TSV Westerland

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER TSV Westerland

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
GER PSV Schwerin

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)
GER SSV Grenzach

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)
GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER Preetzer TSV

GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER TSV Westerland

GER SV Gera

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted

GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)

GER Kaltenkirchener TS

GER Preetzer TSV

GER Preetzer TSV

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

GER SV Hof 1911 (TW)

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER Kaltenkirchener TS

Entry Time

21.81
24.24

20.89
19.91
19.22
18.64
17.17
18.14
19.00
19.79
20.57
21.70

20.71
19.88
19.20
18.52
16.35
17.76
18.99
19.66
20.25
21.57

20.67
19.84
19.12
18.30
16.06
17.59
18.93
19.46
20.13
21.28

26.00
24.15
22.08
21.21
21.59
22.72
25.60
29.00
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Continue Event-No. 13 (25m Breaststroke Women)

Heat 12 (09:25)

Lane Name

Lara Marie Mundt
Gwendolin Gnilka

Jil Vohsen

Sara Kornum Jgrgensen
Hanna Luise Schimmer
Fanny Florentine Reschke
Neele-Luise Friedrich
Hanna Zellhuber

Anna Sophie Schliiter
Finele Alexandra Jacob

Heat 13 (09:26)

Emmy Hovold

Lotta Hanning

Esther Corrales Lopez
Frida Louise Burghagen
Mille Ngrskov Kaltoft
Frida Martensson
Lova Millbourn

Nora Boélicke

Carla Vazquez-Bea
Marie Luise Birn

Heat 14 (09:26)

Filippa Alhbin

Thea Aggerholm
Charlotte Weidhase
Konstantina Bruckhuisen
Alberte Lagoni

Louisa Lange

Fabienne Giesel

Nelli Tiedemann

Emma Nickisch

Laerke Pilgaard Johansson

Heat 15 (09:27)
Charlotte Koppe
Evi Loffler

Finja Gruhl

Liv Rong Hansen
Lilly Nahlovsky
Lea Hunger
Cornelia Kozok
Marisa Elin Wilczek
Mareike Lienert
Kena Sandow

Heat 16 (09:28)

Amalie Hede Kristensen
Victoria Friis Petersen
Antonia Hamann
Femmy Pauw

Sophie Isabell Schmidt
Alisa Bannier

Sophia Reitmajer
Stella Marie Mitterdiami
Ida Bahnsen

Anne Thastrup-Hansen

CONOCULA,WNERO CONGOCUIAWNEO OCONGOCUAWNRERO CONOCUIAWNEO

CONGOCUA,WNRERO

YoB
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009

2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

2005
2008
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006

NAT Team

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV Einheit Siid Chemnitz (TW)
GER TSV Westerland

DEN HOG-Hinnerup

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

ESP C.N. Entrebahias (TELBJ)

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Simklubben Triton

SWE Simklubben Triton

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

SWE Simklubben Triton

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SC Plauen 06 (TEE)

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhittenstadt / Steelmasters
GER WSG Wunstorf (TRH)

GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03

DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

GER ASC Brandenburg a.d.Havel 03
GER TSG Kleinostheim

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER FC Erzgebirge Aue (TW)

DEN Rgdding Svgmmeklub

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub

GER Kaltenkirchener TS

GER TSV Over/Bullenhausen von 1931 (THL)
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER Kaltenkirchener TS

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub

DEN Haderslev Svgmme Klub

Entry Time
20.91
20.77
20.41
20.00
19.79
19.83
20.30
20.42
20.84
21.00

19.17
18.13
17.14
16.96
16.49
16.62
17.04
17.55
18.72
19.67

19.14
18.00
17.12
16.88
16.22
16.52
17.04
17.50
18.50
19.59

19.00
18.00
17.11
16.63
15.75
16.50
16.97
17.20
18.22
19.38

25.48
22.03
21.74
21.33
21.68
21.88
24.00
26.58
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Continue Event-No. 13 (25m Breaststroke Women)

Heat 17 (09:29)

Lane Name YoB NAT Team Entry Time

0 Elisabeth Wiegand 2008 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 20.38
1 Bodil Sloth Nikolajsen 2008 DEN HOG-Hinnerup 20.20
2 Hanna Kriiger 2008 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 20.00
3 Chiara Ruge 2008 GER TSV Westerland 19.35
4 Leonie Wolf 2003 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 19.00
5 Lina Bloens 2004 GER TSV Uetersen von 1898 19.30
6 Shanya Schneider 2007 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 19.90
7 Lydia Turczyk 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 20.09
8 Laura Holfert 2007 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 20.32
9 Laila Ewers 2008 GER AWV 09 21.05

Heat 18 (09:30)
0 Nelly Kérner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 18.52
1 Laura Conrad 2002 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 18.06
2 Lydia Korner 2006 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 17.41
3 Fenja Wineberger 2000 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 16.79
4 Millie Mgller 2007 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 14.81
5 Fiona Ritter 2005 GER USV TU Dresden (TEE) 15.93
6 Jolie Sobottka 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel 17.00
7 Lilly Hanig 2008 GER TSV Einheit Stid Chemnitz (TW) 17.78
8 Pia Axthelm 2007 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 18.41
9 Hailey-Moreen Klusch 2007 GER TSV Westerland 18.91

Heat 19 (09:31)
0 Vanessa Stadter 2000 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 18.45
1 Sophie Naumann 2006 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 18.05
2 Maya Sauer 2008 GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW) 17.39
3 Loreen Jorg 2003 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 16.65
4 Isa Windmiiller 2002 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 14.77
5 Helene Sachs 2007 GER SVV Plauen (TEE) 15.44
6 Annika Hoffmann 1999 GER Preetzer TSV 16.87
7 Lina Voigt 2007 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 17.66
8 Filippa Karlsson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 18.39
9 Laura Siippel 2004 GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW) 18.70

Heat 20 (09:31)
0 Linnéa Fredriksson 2004 SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap 18.41
1 Maja Schwedler 2007 GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 17.85
2 Tyra Cedervall 2008 SWE Katrineholms Simsdllskap 17.23
3 Lea Timmermand 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub 16.48
4 Nicole Barth 2006 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 14.00
5 Emma Johanna Weif3 2004 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 15.20
6 Fenja Junge 2006 GER SC DHfK Leipzig 16.81
7 Tomke Hinrichs 2008 GER SV Burgwedel (TRH) 17.46
8 Anna Sophie Prigge 2005 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL) 18.14
9 Louisa Bohla 2002 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 18.53

Legend:

NAT Nation YoB Year of Birth
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